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Pacikage Pay (Baht) Cali {Baht)

1 200 400 0 ©.59 0.59
2 900 400 0 0.99 0.89
3 934 300 ¢ 099 06.99
4 _ 1,850 500 0 099 099
: 5 1,850 500 0 099 099
- & 2,300 1,00¢ 0 /099 0.99
7 3,000 2,000 8 :0.9910.99
Exceed Usage

SMS = 2 Baht/SMS
MMS = 6 Baht/MMS
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7GB*

5GB*

5GB*

8GB*

7GB™

8GE*

8GB™

M5 (Maxspeedy AT

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unimited

Uniimited

Unlimied

Unlimited

Unimited

Handset

Samsung Galaxy 37
{Prime)/ Huawei GRS

Samsung Gaiaxy AS
Pro/ Huawei Nova Plus

iPhone SE (16GB)/
Huawei P9

Samsung Galaxy S7
EDGE/ iPhone 7 (32GB)
iPhone 7(128GB)/
iPhone7Plus {32GB)

Phone 7{256GB}/
iPhone7Plus {128GB)

iPhone7Plus (256GE)

24 Mth

24 Mth

24 Mth

24 Mth

24 Mth

24 Mth

24 Mth

o Tovasting

128 Kbps

128 Kbps

128 Kbps

128 Kbps

128 Kbps

128 Kbps

128 Kbps
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